4/29/24, 12:47 PM

SEARCH RESULTS

28 Presentations for partial course control number: "23000"

Can't find a scheduled presentation? Search the Complete List of Courses.

CCN F

1454-23000-23-001
1010-23000-23-001
1261-23000-23-001
3670-23000-23-002
1454-23000-23-002
2310-23000-23-001
2330-23000-23-001
1820-23000-23-001
2200-23000-23-001
1261-23000-23-002
1080-23000-23-001
1820-23000-23-002
1454-23000-23-004
1261-23000-23-003
3670-23000-23-003
2270-23000-23-001
2330-23000-23-002
1261-23000-23-004

1600-23000-23-001
2200-23000-23-002
2310-23000-23-002
1010-23000-23-002
1454-23000-23-005
1261-23000-24-001
2330-23000-24-001
1261-23000-24-002

COURSE TITLE ¥

SPECIAL WEAPONS & TACTICS
SPECIAL WEAPONS & TACTICS
SPECIAL WEAPONS & TACTICS
SPECIAL WEAPONS & TACTICS
SPECIAL WEAPONS & TACTICS
SPECIAL WEAPONS & TACTICS
SPECIAL WEAPONS & TACTICS
SPECIAL WEAPONS & TACTICS
SPECIAL WEAPONS & TACTICS
SPECIAL WEAPONS & TACTICS
SPECIAL WEAPONS & TACTICS
SPECIAL WEAPONS & TACTICS
SPECIAL WEAPONS & TACTICS
SPECIAL WEAPONS & TACTICS
SPECIAL WEAPONS & TACTICS
SPECIAL WEAPONS & TACTICS
SPECIAL WEAPONS & TACTICS

SPECIAL WEAPONS & TACTICS

California POST Course Catalog

DATES &
07/24/2023
08/21/2023
09/11/2023
09/12/2023
09/18/2023
09/25/2023
10/02/2023
10/16/2023
10/23/2023
10/30/2023
12/04/2023
01/15/2024
02/26/2024
03/04/2024
03/05/2024
03/18/2024
04/08/2024

Start Date: 04/15/2024

Designed to provide the student with the basic skills to performona End Date: 04/26/2024
law enforcement agency tactical SWAT team. This course provides

updated legislative content of Penal Code Section 835a.

CPT: Yes

Plan: V. Travel and per diem reimbursement
Cost: Non-Reimbursable Tuition: $1,000.00

To register, contact the presenter:

NO. CALIF REG. PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING AUTHORITY

SPECIAL WEAPONS & TACTICS
SPECIAL WEAPONS & TACTICS
SPECIAL WEAPONS & TACTICS
SPECIAL WEAPONS & TACTICS
SPECIAL WEAPONS & TACTICS
SPECIAL WEAPONS & TACTICS
SPECIAL WEAPONS & TACTICS
SPECIAL WEAPONS & TACTICS

04/15/2024
04/15/2024
04/15/2024
04/22/2024
05/06/2024
09/09/2024
10/07/2024
12/09/2024

Sign In

BROWSE BY CATEGORY ¥

[ NEW SEARCH ] [ ADVANCED SEARCH ]

COURSE LOCATION ¥
SAN MATEO

DUBLIN

MCCLELLAN
HUNTINGTON BEACH
SAN LUIS OBISPO
ELK GROVE

SAN BERNARDINO
LOS ANGELES
RIVERSIDE
MCCLELLAN
BAKERSFIELD

LOS ANGELES
CARLSBAD
MCCLELLAN
HUNTINGTON BEACH
SAN JOSE

SAN BERNARDINO
MCCLELLAN

NO. CALIF REG. PUBLIC
SAFETY TRAINING
AUTHORITY

2409 DEAN STREET
MCCLELLAN 95652
(916) 808-1532

GLENDALE
RIVERSIDE

ELK GROVE
DUBLIN

OXNARD
MCCLELLAN

SAN BERNARDINO
MCCLELLAN

12 P Last

HOURS ¥
80
80
80
80
80
80
120
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
120
80

80
80
80
80
80
80
120
80

12 P Last

https://catalog.post.ca.gov/SearchMap.aspx?ccn=23000&pageld=3&includeSelfPaced=True&MAC=ssrjxVg7a4lsO8jlI8pqwHu4x9c

12


javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CtPlHolderFormCourseCatalog$LBtnAdvancedSearch2','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CtPlHolderFormCourseCatalog$LBtnNewSearch','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CtPlHolderFormCourseCatalog$lnk2Page2','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CtPlHolderFormCourseCatalog$LBtnLast2','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CtPlHolderFormCourseCatalog$lnkPage2','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CtPlHolderFormCourseCatalog$LBtnLast','')
https://catalog.post.ca.gov/TitleIndex.aspx?searchIndex=All&MAC=XJ429lfcjrMxD3SLyFhnl%2fbxpVE
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CtPlHolderFormCourseCatalog$mapCourseListRepeater$ctl00$LBtnCCNHeader','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CtPlHolderFormCourseCatalog$mapCourseListRepeater$ctl00$LBtnCourseTitleHeader','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CtPlHolderFormCourseCatalog$mapCourseListRepeater$ctl00$LBtnDatesHeader','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CtPlHolderFormCourseCatalog$mapCourseListRepeater$ctl00$LBtnCrsLocationHeader','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CtPlHolderFormCourseCatalog$mapCourseListRepeater$ctl00$LBtnHoursHeader','')
javascript:switchViews('div1454-23000-23-001', 'tr1454-23000-23-001');
javascript:switchViews('div1010-23000-23-001', 'tr1010-23000-23-001');
javascript:switchViews('div1261-23000-23-001', 'tr1261-23000-23-001');
javascript:switchViews('div3670-23000-23-002', 'tr3670-23000-23-002');
javascript:switchViews('div1454-23000-23-002', 'tr1454-23000-23-002');
javascript:switchViews('div2310-23000-23-001', 'tr2310-23000-23-001');
javascript:switchViews('div2330-23000-23-001', 'tr2330-23000-23-001');
javascript:switchViews('div1820-23000-23-001', 'tr1820-23000-23-001');
javascript:switchViews('div2200-23000-23-001', 'tr2200-23000-23-001');
javascript:switchViews('div1261-23000-23-002', 'tr1261-23000-23-002');
javascript:switchViews('div1080-23000-23-001', 'tr1080-23000-23-001');
javascript:switchViews('div1820-23000-23-002', 'tr1820-23000-23-002');
javascript:switchViews('div1454-23000-23-004', 'tr1454-23000-23-004');
javascript:switchViews('div1261-23000-23-003', 'tr1261-23000-23-003');
javascript:switchViews('div3670-23000-23-003', 'tr3670-23000-23-003');
javascript:switchViews('div2270-23000-23-001', 'tr2270-23000-23-001');
javascript:switchViews('div2330-23000-23-002', 'tr2330-23000-23-002');
javascript:switchViews('div1261-23000-23-004', 'tr1261-23000-23-004');
https://catalog.post.ca.gov/PresenterCourseList.aspx?ccn=1261-23000-23-004&crsTitle=SPECIAL%20WEAPONS%20%26%20TACTICS&pageId=8&MAC=xzq%2fqoHdVptw3NgpGHUXCO7QW%2bQ
https://www.google.com/maps/place/2409%20DEAN%20STREET+MCCLELLAN+95652
https://www.google.com/maps/place/2409%20DEAN%20STREET+MCCLELLAN+95652
javascript:switchViews('div1600-23000-23-001', 'tr1600-23000-23-001');
javascript:switchViews('div2200-23000-23-002', 'tr2200-23000-23-002');
javascript:switchViews('div2310-23000-23-002', 'tr2310-23000-23-002');
javascript:switchViews('div1010-23000-23-002', 'tr1010-23000-23-002');
javascript:switchViews('div1454-23000-23-005', 'tr1454-23000-23-005');
javascript:switchViews('div1261-23000-24-001', 'tr1261-23000-24-001');
javascript:switchViews('div2330-23000-24-001', 'tr2330-23000-24-001');
javascript:switchViews('div1261-23000-24-002', 'tr1261-23000-24-002');
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$HomeLinkButton','')
javascript:WebForm_DoPostBackWithOptions(new WebForm_PostBackOptions("ctl00$MultiMediaLinkButton", "", false, "", "MultiMedia.aspx", false, true))
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$PresenterLinkButton','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$AdvancedSearchLinkButton','')
https://catalog.post.ca.gov/

4/29/24, 12:47 PM California POST Course Catalog

https://catalog.post.ca.gov/SearchMap.aspx?ccn=23000&pageld=3&includeSelfPaced=True&MAC=ssrjxVg7a4lsO8jlI8pqwHu4x9c 2/2


https://post.ca.gov/
https://lp.post.ca.gov/
https://edinet.post.ca.gov/logon.aspx

