

## SEARCH RESULTS

[\[ NEW SEARCH \]](#) [\[ ADVANCED SEARCH \]](#)

28 Presentations for partial course control number: "23000"

1 2  [Last](#)

Can't find a scheduled presentation? [Search the Complete List of Courses.](#)

CCN 	COURSE TITLE 	DATES 	COURSE LOCATION 	HOURS 
1454-23000-23-001	<a href="#">SPECIAL WEAPONS &amp; TACTICS</a>	07/24/2023	SAN MATEO	80
1010-23000-23-001	<a href="#">SPECIAL WEAPONS &amp; TACTICS</a>	08/21/2023	DUBLIN	80
1261-23000-23-001	<a href="#">SPECIAL WEAPONS &amp; TACTICS</a>	09/11/2023	MCCLELLAN	80
3670-23000-23-002	<a href="#">SPECIAL WEAPONS &amp; TACTICS</a>	09/12/2023	HUNTINGTON BEACH	80
1454-23000-23-002	<a href="#">SPECIAL WEAPONS &amp; TACTICS</a>	09/18/2023	SAN LUIS OBISPO	80
2310-23000-23-001	<a href="#">SPECIAL WEAPONS &amp; TACTICS</a>	09/25/2023	ELK GROVE	80
2330-23000-23-001	<a href="#">SPECIAL WEAPONS &amp; TACTICS</a>	10/02/2023	SAN BERNARDINO	120
1820-23000-23-001	<a href="#">SPECIAL WEAPONS &amp; TACTICS</a>	10/16/2023	LOS ANGELES	80
2200-23000-23-001	<a href="#">SPECIAL WEAPONS &amp; TACTICS</a>	10/23/2023	RIVERSIDE	80
1261-23000-23-002	<a href="#">SPECIAL WEAPONS &amp; TACTICS</a>	10/30/2023	MCCLELLAN	80
1080-23000-23-001	<a href="#">SPECIAL WEAPONS &amp; TACTICS</a>	12/04/2023	BAKERSFIELD	80
1820-23000-23-002	<a href="#">SPECIAL WEAPONS &amp; TACTICS</a>	01/15/2024	LOS ANGELES	80
1454-23000-23-004	<a href="#">SPECIAL WEAPONS &amp; TACTICS</a>	02/26/2024	CARLSBAD	80
1261-23000-23-003	<a href="#">SPECIAL WEAPONS &amp; TACTICS</a>	03/04/2024	MCCLELLAN	80
3670-23000-23-003	<a href="#">SPECIAL WEAPONS &amp; TACTICS</a>	03/05/2024	HUNTINGTON BEACH	80
2270-23000-23-001	<a href="#">SPECIAL WEAPONS &amp; TACTICS</a>	03/18/2024	SAN JOSE	80
2330-23000-23-002	<a href="#">SPECIAL WEAPONS &amp; TACTICS</a>	04/08/2024	SAN BERNARDINO	120
1261-23000-23-004	<p><a href="#">SPECIAL WEAPONS &amp; TACTICS</a></p> <p>Designed to provide the student with the basic skills to perform on a law enforcement agency tactical SWAT team. This course provides updated legislative content of Penal Code Section 835a.</p> <p><b>CPT:</b> Yes  <b>Plan:</b> IV. Travel and per diem reimbursement  <b>Cost:</b> Non-Reimbursable Tuition: \$1,000.00</p> <p><b>To register, contact the presenter:</b>  <a href="#">NO. CALIF REG. PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING AUTHORITY</a></p>	<p>Start Date: <b>04/15/2024</b>                      End Date: <b>04/26/2024</b></p> <p><b>MCCLELLAN</b></p> <p>NO. CALIF REG. PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING AUTHORITY  <a href="#">2409 DEAN STREET</a>  <a href="#">MCCLELLAN 95652</a>                      (916) 808-1532</p>	80	
1600-23000-23-001	<a href="#">SPECIAL WEAPONS &amp; TACTICS</a>	04/15/2024	GLENDALE	80
2200-23000-23-002	<a href="#">SPECIAL WEAPONS &amp; TACTICS</a>	04/15/2024	RIVERSIDE	80
2310-23000-23-002	<a href="#">SPECIAL WEAPONS &amp; TACTICS</a>	04/15/2024	ELK GROVE	80
1010-23000-23-002	<a href="#">SPECIAL WEAPONS &amp; TACTICS</a>	04/22/2024	DUBLIN	80
1454-23000-23-005	<a href="#">SPECIAL WEAPONS &amp; TACTICS</a>	05/06/2024	OXNARD	80
1261-23000-24-001	<a href="#">SPECIAL WEAPONS &amp; TACTICS</a>	09/09/2024	MCCLELLAN	80
2330-23000-24-001	<a href="#">SPECIAL WEAPONS &amp; TACTICS</a>	10/07/2024	SAN BERNARDINO	120
1261-23000-24-002	<a href="#">SPECIAL WEAPONS &amp; TACTICS</a>	12/09/2024	MCCLELLAN	80

1 2  [Last](#)

